
            Central Cougar Band Event Schedule 2015-2016 
              

•Adopt-A-Highway(8th): Saturday, July 11, 2015 (Rain date: Sat., July 18) 
•NAACP Parade (7th/8th Volunteer): Saturday, August 22, 2015 
•Adopt-A-Highway(8th):  September—Saturday, Sept. 26, 2015 (Rain date: TBA) 
•6th Grade Wrap-Up Fitting: Monday, September 14, 2015 (during school) 
•6th Grade First Day to bring instruments: Thursday, September 24, 2015 
•Chicago Informational Meeting (8th): Thursday, September 17, 2015 6 p.m. 
•Chicago Deposits Due(8th): Friday, September 25, 2015—NON-REFUNDABLE 
•PHHS Middle School Night (8th): Friday, September 25, 2015  

•Cookie Dough Kick/Off(6th/7th/8th)): Monday, October 5, 2015 
•Pizza Party for Cookie Dough: TBA 
•Central Football Finals (8th): Tuesday, October 27, 2015 
•MSBOA Solo and Ensemble Turn-in Deadline(Volunteer 7th/8th):Friday, October 23 
•6th Grade Premier Concert at PHHS: Tuesday, November 10, 2015 at PHHS 7 p.m. 
•2nd Chicago Payment : No later than Friday, November 20, 2015 
•Festival of Trees  at McMorran (8th): Saturday, December 5, 2015 
•Senior Citizen Holiday Performance/Council on Aging (8th): Friday, December 11, 2015 
•Holiday Concert at PHHS (6/7/8): Thursday, December 17, 2015 at PHHS 
•MSBOA Honors Band (Nominated & Accepted 7th/8th): 
•Coffee Fundraiser Kick-Off(6/7/8): Monday, February 1, 2016 
•Third/Final Chicago Payment: Due no later than Friday, February 19, 2016 
•Coffee Fundraiser Pizza Party: TBA 
•Bluewater Festival of Bands (7/8): Friday or Saturday February 26/27, 2016 
•Recruiting Extravaganza at PHHS (6th/8th) : Monday, February 29, 2016 
•Blue Lake Auditions (6/7/8): TBA 
•Bluewater Jazz Expo (7/8 Jazz): Thursday, March 31, 2016 
•Great American Kick-Off: April TBA 
•Great American Pizza Party: TBA 
•Chicago Mandatory Meeting (8th and Chaperones): Thursday, April 14, 2016 6p.m. 
•Chicago Trip (8th): Friday, April 22 and Saturday, April 23, 2016 
•March of Dimes (6/7/8 voluntary): Sunday, May 1, 2016  
•Spring Concert (6/7/8) at PHHS: Thursday, May 26, 2016 at PHHS 
•8th Grade Recognition (7th): June TBA 
•Adopt-A-Highway (2016-2017’s 8th): TBA 
•Other Potential Events: 



o8th Jazz Band Special Guest with PHHS Jazz at Collage Concert 
 


